Westlakes Medical Centre Schedule of Fees from 1 January 2023

Name of Item Private Fee Discount Fee Medicare Rebate Out of Pocket Out of Pocket

Private Fee Discount Fee
Brief Consultation $44.00 $41.00 $18.20 $25.80 $22.80
Standard Consultation "~ $89.00 ‘ $67.00 $39.75 $49.25 . $27.25
Long Consultation $162.00 $105.00 $76.95 $85.05 $28.05
Prolonged Consultation $250.00 $140.00 $113.30 $136.70 $26.70
ECG $57.00 $37.00 $16.55 $40.45 $20.45
Venesection - $100.00 $90.00 $65.55 $34.45 $24.45

Mental Health Plans $111-$122 $92-$95 $75.80-$96.25 $25.75-19.20 $14.75-16.20

Surgical procedure fees will vary. The out of pocket cost for a pensioner or Health Care card holder will be
approximately $25.00. Some services will continue to be bulk billed. These include chronic disease management plans,
diabetic reviews, over 75 health assessments, home medicine reviews, children up to the age of 16 who hold a
concession card, childhood vaccinations, patients for CTG, Veterans Affairs, routine home visits, antenatal visits and
patients over the age of 85.

Scripts — we will issue scripts at a nurse appointment which will be bulk billed. A fee of $15 will be charged without an
appointment.

All fees are to be paid at the time of consultation.




